
Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

CTL 9986183 9986184 9986185 9974406 9974371 9986192 9986193 9986202 9986203 9986204 9986205 9986213 9986214 9986215 9986216

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$700$3,100 $4,100$2,800$1,900 $7,200$5,000$3,400$1,300$5,600$1,000 $2,600 $3,800$1,400 $2,100T450 T4

$700$2,800 $3,700$2,500$1,700 $6,500$4,500$3,000$1,200$5,000$900 $2,300 $3,500$1,300 $1,900T550 iT4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,100$2,100 $8,000$5,500$3,700$1,500$6,100$1,100 $2,800 $4,200$1,600 $2,300T550 T4

$700$3,000 $4,000$2,700$1,800 $7,100$4,900$3,300$1,300$5,400$1,000 $2,500 $3,800$1,400 $2,100T590 iT4

$900$3,600 $4,700$3,300$2,200 $8,400$5,800$3,900$1,500$6,500$1,200 $3,000 $4,500$1,700 $2,500T590 T4

$900$3,600 $4,800$3,300$2,200 $8,500$5,900$4,000$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,100 $4,500$1,700 $2,500T595 T4

$800$3,400 $4,600$3,100$2,100 $8,100$5,600$3,800$1,500$6,300$1,100 $2,900 $4,300$1,600 $2,400T62 T4

$800$3,100 $4,200$2,900$1,900 $7,400$5,100$3,500$1,400$5,700$1,000 $2,700 $3,900$1,500 $2,200T630

$900$3,700 $4,900$3,400$2,300 $8,700$6,000$4,000$1,600$6,700$1,200 $3,100 $4,600$1,700 $2,500T630 T4

$900$3,700 $4,900$3,400$2,300 $8,800$6,100$4,100$1,600$6,800$1,200 $3,100 $4,700$1,700 $2,600T64 T4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,100$2,100 $8,000$5,500$3,700$1,500$6,100$1,100 $2,900 $4,200$1,600 $2,300T650

$900$3,900 $5,100$3,500$2,400 $9,100$6,300$4,300$1,700$7,000$1,300 $3,300 $4,800$1,800 $2,700T650 1M T4

$1,000$4,200 $5,500$3,800$2,600 $9,800$6,800$4,600$1,800$7,600$1,400 $3,500 $5,200$1,900 $2,900T650 T4

$1,000$4,300 $5,700$3,900$2,700 $10,100$7,000$4,700$1,900$7,800$1,400 $3,600 $5,400$2,000 $3,000T66 T4

$1,100$4,400 $5,900$4,000$2,700 $10,500$7,200$4,900$1,900$8,000$1,500 $3,800 $5,600$2,100 $3,100T740 T4

$1,000$3,900 $5,200$3,600$2,400 $9,300$6,400$4,300$1,700$7,100$1,300 $3,300 $4,900$1,800 $2,700T750

$1,000$4,300 $5,600$3,900$2,600 $10,000$6,900$4,700$1,800$7,700$1,400 $3,600 $5,300$2,000 $2,900T750 iT4

$1,100$4,700 $6,200$4,300$2,900 $11,100$7,700$5,200$2,000$8,500$1,600 $4,000 $5,900$2,200 $3,200T750 T4

$1,000$4,300 $5,700$3,900$2,700 $10,100$7,000$4,700$1,900$7,800$1,400 $3,600 $5,400$2,000 $3,000T76 T4

$1,000$4,300 $5,700$3,900$2,600 $10,100$7,000$4,700$1,800$7,800$1,400 $3,600 $5,400$2,000 $3,000T770

$1,100$4,500 $5,900$4,100$2,800 $10,500$7,300$4,900$1,900$8,100$1,500 $3,800 $5,600$2,100 $3,100T770 iT4

$1,100$4,700 $6,200$4,300$2,900 $11,100$7,600$5,100$2,000$8,500$1,600 $4,000 $5,900$2,200 $3,200T770 T4

$1,100$4,700 $6,200$4,300$2,900 $11,100$7,700$5,200$2,000$8,500$1,600 $4,000 $5,900$2,200 $3,300T870

$1,200$4,900 $6,400$4,400$3,000 $11,400$7,900$5,300$2,100$8,800$1,600 $4,100 $6,100$2,300 $3,300T870 iT4

$1,400$5,800 $7,700$5,300$3,600 $13,700$9,500$6,400$2,500$10,600$1,900 $4,900 $7,300$2,700 $4,000T870 T4

Bobcat -2020 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

SSL 9986142 9986143 9986144 9974405 9974370 9986151 9986152 9986161 9986162 9986163 9986164 9986172 9986173 9986174 9986175

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$600$2,300 $3,100$2,100$1,400 $6,000$4,000$2,700$1,100$4,600$900 $2,100 $3,100$1,100 $1,600S450 T4

$500$1,900 $2,500$1,700$1,100 $4,900$3,300$2,200$900$3,700$700 $1,700 $2,500$900 $1,300S510 iT4

$600$2,300 $3,000$2,000$1,400 $5,900$3,900$2,600$1,100$4,500$800 $2,000 $3,000$1,000 $1,500S510 T4

$500$2,000 $2,700$1,800$1,200 $5,100$3,400$2,300$1,000$3,900$700 $1,800 $2,600$900 $1,300S530 iT4

$600$2,400 $3,200$2,100$1,400 $6,100$4,100$2,800$1,200$4,700$900 $2,100 $3,100$1,100 $1,600S530 T4

$500$2,100 $2,800$1,800$1,200 $5,400$3,600$2,400$1,000$4,100$800 $1,800 $2,700$900 $1,400S550 iT4

$700$2,600 $3,500$2,300$1,600 $6,800$4,500$3,000$1,300$5,100$1,000 $2,300 $3,500$1,200 $1,800S550 T4

$600$2,200 $2,900$2,000$1,300 $5,700$3,800$2,600$1,100$4,300$800 $2,000 $2,900$1,000 $1,500S570 iT4

$700$2,800 $3,700$2,500$1,700 $7,100$4,800$3,200$1,300$5,400$1,000 $2,400 $3,600$1,300 $1,900S570 T4

$600$2,300 $3,100$2,000$1,400 $5,900$4,000$2,700$1,100$4,500$800 $2,000 $3,000$1,000 $1,500S590 iT4

$700$2,900 $3,800$2,600$1,700 $7,400$5,000$3,300$1,400$5,700$1,100 $2,500 $3,800$1,300 $1,900S590 T4

$800$3,100 $4,100$2,700$1,800 $7,900$5,300$3,600$1,500$6,000$1,100 $2,700 $4,000$1,400 $2,100S595 T4

$700$2,900 $3,800$2,500$1,700 $7,300$4,900$3,300$1,400$5,600$1,000 $2,500 $3,700$1,300 $1,900S62 T4

$600$2,500 $3,300$2,200$1,500 $6,400$4,300$2,900$1,200$4,800$900 $2,200 $3,200$1,100 $1,700S630

$700$3,000 $4,000$2,700$1,800 $7,700$5,200$3,500$1,400$5,900$1,100 $2,600 $3,900$1,400 $2,000S630 T4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,000$2,000 $8,700$5,800$3,900$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,000 $4,400$1,500 $2,300S64 T4

$700$2,600 $3,500$2,300$1,600 $6,800$4,500$3,100$1,300$5,200$1,000 $2,300 $3,500$1,200 $1,800S650

$900$3,500 $4,600$3,100$2,100 $9,000$6,000$4,000$1,700$6,800$1,300 $3,100 $4,600$1,600 $2,300S650 1M T4

$800$3,200 $4,200$2,800$1,900 $8,100$5,400$3,600$1,500$6,200$1,200 $2,800 $4,100$1,400 $2,100S650 T4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,000$2,000 $8,700$5,800$3,900$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,000 $4,400$1,500 $2,300S66 T4

$400$1,500 $2,000$1,300$900 $3,900$2,600$1,800$700$3,000$600 $1,300 $2,000$700 $1,000S70

$900$3,600 $4,800$3,200$2,200 $9,300$6,200$4,200$1,700$7,100$1,300 $3,200 $4,700$1,600 $2,400S740 T4

$700$3,000 $4,000$2,700$1,800 $7,700$5,200$3,500$1,400$5,900$1,100 $2,600 $3,900$1,400 $2,000S750

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,000$2,000 $8,700$5,800$3,900$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,000 $4,400$1,500 $2,300S750 iT4

$900$3,700 $4,900$3,300$2,200 $9,400$6,300$4,200$1,800$7,200$1,300 $3,200 $4,800$1,700 $2,500S750 T4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,000$2,000 $8,700$5,800$3,900$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,000 $4,400$1,500 $2,300S76 T4

$800$3,400 $4,500$3,000$2,000 $8,700$5,800$3,900$1,600$6,600$1,200 $3,000 $4,400$1,500 $2,300S770

$900$3,500 $4,600$3,100$2,100 $9,000$6,000$4,000$1,700$6,800$1,300 $3,100 $4,600$1,600 $2,300S770 iT4

$1,000$4,100 $5,400$3,600$2,400 $10,400$7,000$4,700$2,000$7,900$1,500 $3,600 $5,300$1,800 $2,700S770 T4

$900$3,800 $5,000$3,300$2,200 $9,600$6,500$4,300$1,800$7,300$1,400 $3,300 $4,900$1,700 $2,500S850

$1,000$4,100 $5,400$3,600$2,400 $10,500$7,000$4,700$2,000$8,000$1,500 $3,600 $5,300$1,800 $2,700S850 iT4

$1,200$4,700 $6,200$4,200$2,800 $12,100$8,100$5,400$2,300$9,200$1,700 $4,100 $6,100$2,100 $3,200S850 T4

Bobcat -2020 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

MEX 9986388 9986389 9986390 9974411 9974375 9986397 9986398 9986407 9986408 9986409 9986410 9986418 9986419 9986420 9986421

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$200$900 $1,100$800$500 $2,200$1,500$1,000$500$1,700$300 $800 $1,100$400 $600418

$200$900 $1,200$800$500 $2,200$1,500$1,000$500$1,700$400 $800 $1,100$400 $600418 T4

$200$900 $1,200$800$500 $2,300$1,600$1,100$500$1,800$400 $800 $1,200$400 $600E10 T4

$300$1,200 $1,600$1,100$700 $3,100$2,100$1,400$600$2,400$500 $1,100 $1,600$600 $800E20 T4

$400$1,400 $1,800$1,200$800 $3,600$2,400$1,600$700$2,700$600 $1,200 $1,800$600 $900E26

$400$1,400 $1,900$1,300$800 $3,600$2,400$1,600$700$2,700$600 $1,300 $1,900$600 $1,000E26 T4

$400$1,500 $1,900$1,300$900 $3,800$2,500$1,700$800$2,900$600 $1,300 $1,900$700 $1,000E26R

$500$1,700 $2,300$1,600$1,100 $4,500$3,000$2,000$900$3,400$700 $1,600 $2,300$800 $1,200E32

$500$1,900 $2,500$1,700$1,200 $4,900$3,300$2,200$1,000$3,700$800 $1,700 $2,500$900 $1,300E32 T4

$500$1,700 $2,300$1,600$1,100 $4,500$3,000$2,000$900$3,400$700 $1,600 $2,300$800 $1,200E32-25HP

$500$1,700 $2,300$1,500$1,000 $4,400$3,000$2,000$900$3,400$700 $1,500 $2,300$800 $1,200E32i T4

$500$1,800 $2,400$1,600$1,100 $4,600$3,100$2,100$1,000$3,500$700 $1,600 $2,400$800 $1,200E35

$500$2,000 $2,600$1,800$1,200 $5,000$3,400$2,300$1,000$3,800$800 $1,700 $2,600$900 $1,300E35 T4

$500$1,800 $2,400$1,600$1,100 $4,600$3,100$2,100$1,000$3,500$700 $1,600 $2,400$800 $1,200E35-25HP

$600$2,100 $2,700$1,800$1,200 $5,300$3,600$2,400$1,100$4,000$800 $1,800 $2,700$900 $1,400E35-33HP

$500$1,800 $2,400$1,600$1,100 $4,600$3,100$2,100$900$3,500$700 $1,600 $2,300$800 $1,200E35i T4

$500$1,800 $2,400$1,600$1,100 $4,600$3,100$2,100$1,000$3,500$700 $1,600 $2,400$800 $1,200E42

$600$2,100 $2,800$1,900$1,300 $5,500$3,700$2,500$1,100$4,100$900 $1,900 $2,800$1,000 $1,400E42 R2

$600$2,000 $2,700$1,800$1,200 $5,200$3,500$2,400$1,100$3,900$800 $1,800 $2,700$900 $1,400E42 T4

$600$2,100 $2,700$1,800$1,200 $5,300$3,600$2,400$1,100$4,000$800 $1,800 $2,700$900 $1,400E45

$600$2,300 $3,000$2,000$1,400 $5,800$3,900$2,600$1,200$4,400$900 $2,000 $3,000$1,000 $1,500E45 T4

$600$2,300 $3,100$2,100$1,400 $5,900$4,000$2,700$1,200$4,500$900 $2,100 $3,000$1,100 $1,600E50

$700$2,700 $3,500$2,400$1,600 $6,800$4,600$3,100$1,400$5,200$1,100 $2,400 $3,500$1,200 $1,800E50 R2

$700$2,500 $3,400$2,300$1,500 $6,500$4,400$3,000$1,400$5,000$1,000 $2,300 $3,300$1,200 $1,700E50 T4

$700$2,700 $3,500$2,400$1,600 $6,800$4,600$3,100$1,400$5,200$1,100 $2,400 $3,500$1,200 $1,800E55

$700$2,700 $3,600$2,400$1,600 $7,000$4,700$3,200$1,500$5,300$1,100 $2,400 $3,600$1,200 $1,800E55 T4

$800$2,800 $3,700$2,500$1,700 $7,200$4,900$3,300$1,500$5,500$1,100 $2,500 $3,700$1,300 $1,900E60

$800$2,700 $3,700$2,500$1,700 $7,100$4,800$3,200$1,500$5,400$1,100 $2,500 $3,700$1,200 $1,800E60 R2

$900$3,200 $4,300$2,900$2,000 $8,300$5,600$3,800$1,700$6,300$1,300 $2,900 $4,300$1,500 $2,200E63 T4

$1,000$3,600 $4,700$3,200$2,100 $9,100$6,200$4,200$1,900$6,900$1,400 $3,200 $4,700$1,600 $2,400E80

$1,100$3,900 $5,200$3,500$2,400 $10,100$6,800$4,600$2,100$7,600$1,600 $3,500 $5,200$1,800 $2,600E85 T4

$1,100$4,100 $5,400$3,700$2,500 $10,500$7,100$4,800$2,200$8,000$1,700 $3,600 $5,400$1,900 $2,800E85 T4 NA

Bobcat -2020 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

LEX 9986388 9986389 9986390 9974411 9974375 9986397 9986398 9986407 9986408 9986409 9986410 9986418 9986419 9986420 9986421

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$2,800$3,200 $6,400$4,900$3,600 $12,500$9,600$7,100$5,500$8,900$3,900 $5,100 $6,900$1,800 $2,400E145

$2,900$3,300 $6,600$5,100$3,800 $13,000$10,000$7,400$5,700$9,300$4,100 $5,300 $7,100$1,900 $2,500E165

Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

MT 9987591 9986265 9986266 9986267 9987594 9987595 9986274 9986275 9986284 9986285 9986286 9986287 9986295 9986296 9986297 9986298

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$1,400 $2,100$3,500 $5,100$3,800$2,800 $7,900$5,900$4,300$3,200$6,300$2,600 $3,500 $4,700$1,900 $2,600MT100

$800 $1,200$2,000 $2,900$2,100$1,600 $4,500$3,300$2,500$1,800$3,600$1,500 $2,000 $2,700$1,100 $1,500MT52

$900 $1,300$2,300 $3,300$2,400$1,800 $5,100$3,800$2,800$2,100$4,100$1,700 $2,200 $3,000$1,300 $1,700MT55

$1,100 $1,600$2,700 $3,900$2,900$2,100 $6,000$4,500$3,300$2,500$4,800$2,000 $2,600 $3,600$1,500 $2,000MT85

Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

VH 9974361 9986306 9986307 9986308 9974408 9974374 9986315 9986316 9986325 9986326 9986327 9986328 9986336 9986337 9986338 9986339

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$1,700 $2,800$4,600 $7,700$5,500$3,900 $12,000$8,600$6,100$4,400$9,600$3,500 $4,900 $6,800$2,300 $3,300V417

$1,900 $3,100$5,200 $8,600$6,100$4,400 $13,400$9,600$6,800$4,900$10,700$3,900 $5,500 $7,700$2,600 $3,700V519

$2,300 $3,900$6,400 $10,700$7,700$5,500 $16,800$12,000$8,600$6,100$13,400$4,900 $6,800 $9,600$3,300 $4,600V723 T4

$2,700 $4,600$7,500 $12,500$9,000$6,400 $19,600$14,000$10,000$7,100$15,700$5,700 $8,000 $11,200$3,800 $5,400V923

Bobcat -2020 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22



Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

TC 9974360 9986347 9986348 9986349 9974413 9974373 9986356 9986357 9986366 9986367 9986368 9986369 9986377 9986378 9986379 9986380

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$1,300 $2,100$3,500 $5,800$4,200$3,000 $9,100$6,500$4,700$3,300$7,300$2,700 $3,700 $5,200$1,800 $2,5005600 / 5600T

$1,500 $2,500$4,200 $7,000$5,000$3,600 $10,900$7,800$5,600$4,000$8,700$3,200 $4,500 $6,200$2,100 $3,0005600T T4

$1,700 $2,800$4,500 $7,600$5,400$3,900 $11,800$8,500$6,000$4,300$9,500$3,500 $4,800 $6,800$2,300 $3,2005610

$1,900 $3,200$5,300 $8,800$6,300$4,500 $13,800$9,900$7,000$5,000$11,000$4,000 $5,600 $7,900$2,700 $3,8005610T T4

Protection Plus Prices

Check DealerNET Pricing Homepage for current Canadian exchange rate.
North American Suggested List Prices.

All Prices are in U.S. Dollars
Power Units delivered on or after 1-1-2019

Full

AWS 9986224 9986225 9986226 9974407 9974372 9986233 9986234 9986243 9986244 9986245 9986246 9986254 9986255 9986256 9986257

24/2000 24/3000 24/4000 24/5000 36/2000 36/3000 36/4000 36/5000 48/2000 48/3000 48/4000 48/5000 60/2000 60/3000 60/4000 60/5000Model

$900$3,700 $4,900$3,300$2,200 $9,600$6,400$4,300$1,800$7,300$1,400 $3,300 $4,900$1,700 $2,500A770

$1,000$4,100 $5,400$3,600$2,400 $10,400$7,000$4,700$1,900$7,900$1,500 $3,600 $5,300$1,800 $2,700A770 iT4

$1,300$5,100 $6,700$4,500$3,000 $13,100$8,800$5,900$2,400$9,900$1,900 $4,500 $6,700$2,300 $3,400A770 T4

Bobcat -2020 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey 

NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS Grounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25

Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22




